Price List

rOf R, 07494838418
: d_ALLGLOWEDUP
@ WWW.ALLGLOWEDUP.CO.UK

CRATE 27, 15 OAKWOOD HILL, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
LOUGHTON, IG10 3TZ



Top Up
(At the 2 week stage)

Bunny Lines

Down turned
Mouth correction

Lip Flip

Jelly Roll (Under eye)

Nose Slimming/Pixie Lift
Pebble Chin

Smokers Lines

PRICE PERML

Elective Dissolving
(per area)

Lips (/ml)

Nasal Folds (/ml)
Chin (/ml)

Cheek (/ml)

Jaw (/ml)

Jowls (/ml)
Temple (/ml)
Nose (/ml)

Tear Trough (/ml)

1 Area

3 Areas

Mono - X5
Mono - X25
Mono - X50

£55

£120
£120

£120
£120
£120
£120
£120

£80

£140
£140
£180
£180
£180
£180
£180
£240
£250

£100
£250

£100
£350
£550

1Area £120
2 Areas £150
3 Areas £180
Shoulder Slimming £180
Hand Sweating £200
Calve Slimming £300
Jaw £300
Neck Lift £320
Feet Sweating £350
Armpits Sweating £400
Eyebrows £160
Beard Restoration £220
Hair Restoration £220
Skin Revitalisation £220
Sports Injury £220
Lumieyes £150
Polynucleotide £200
(Face, Neck, Chest or Under Eyes)

Profhilo £220

(Face, Hands, Neck or Chest)

Cheek thread lift £300
Jaw thread lift £300
Full Face thread lift £550



FACIALS

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

RF - SKIN TIGHTENING

L ]
LASH TREATMENTS

Fullset Infills Brows

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON EACH TREATMENT VISIT

WWW.ALLGLOWEDUP.CO.UK OR CALL 07494838418




LASER HAIR REMOVAL

(CONSULTATION & PATCH TEST REQUIRED PRIOR TO ALL LASER TREATMENTS).

Upper Lip & Chin

Single session £30
Course or six £150

1 Small Area (Not listed)

Single session £40

1 Medium Area (Not listed)

Single session £60
Under Arm
Single session £60

Course of six £280

Male Beard Defining/
Reduction

Single session £60
Course of six £300

1 Large Area (Not listed)
Single session £75

Bikini

Single session £80
Course of six £410
Full Face

Single session £90
Course of six £430

Full Arm & Under Arm

£100
£490

Single session
Course of six

Hollywood / Brazilian

Single session £100
Course of six £490
Full Leg

Single session £120
Course of six £480
Mens Chest,

Stomach or Back

Single session £120
Course of six £600

Under Arm & Bikini

Single session
Course or six

£130
£640

Under Arm & Hollywood

£150
£700

Single session
Course of six

Under Arm, Bikini & HalfLeg

Single session £180
Course of six £900
Under Arm, Bikini

& Full Leg

Single session £220
Course of six £1000
Full Body

Single session £300
Course of six (Full) £1200
Unlimited Laser

12 Months £2075

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

(CONSULTATION & PATCH TEST REQUIRED PRIOR TO ALL LASER TREATMENTS).

Very Small Tattoo (1-3cm)

Single session £50
Course of eight £250

Small Tattoo (4-8cm)

Single session £65
Course of eight £350

Medium Tattoo (9-15cm)

Single session £80
Course of eight £400

Large Tattoo (16-20cm)

Single session £85
Course of eight £500

SPMU Eyebrows £85
& Lip Blush
Removal

XI| Tattoo (21cm+)

£100
£565

Single session
Course of eight

WWW.ALLGLOWEDUP.CO.UK



