

Price List



- **C** 07494838418
- ◎ a_ALLGLOWEDUP
- ₩WW.ALLGLOWEDUP.CO.UK

CRATE 27, 15 OAKWOOD HILL, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
LOUGHTON, IG10 3TZ

ANTI WRINKLE

Top Up	£55	1 Area	£120
(At the 2 week stage)		2 Areas	£150
Bunny Lines	£120	3 Areas	£180
Down turned Mouth correction	£120	Shoulder Slimming	£180
	C120	Hand Sweating	£200
Lip Flip	£120	Calve Slimming	£300
Jelly Roll (Under eye)	£120	law	£300
Nose Slimming/Pixie Lift	£120		
Pebble Chin	£120	Neck Lift	£320
Smokers Lines	£120	Feet Sweating	£350
Sillokers Lilles	ETZU	Armpits Sweating	£400

DERMAL FILLER

PRICE PER ML

Elective Dissolving (per area)	£80
Lips (/ml)	£140
Nasal Folds (/ml)	£140
Chin (/ml)	£180
Cheek (/ml)	£180
Jaw (/ml)	£180
Jowls (/ml)	£180
Temple (/ml)	£180
Nose (/ml)	£240
Tear Trough (/ml)	£250

FAT DISSOLVING

	Area	£100
3	Areas	£250

THREADS

Mono - X5	£100
Mono - X25	£350
Mono - X50	£550

PRP

Eyebrows	£160
Beard Restoration	£220
Hair Restoration	£220
Skin Revitalisation	£220
Sports Injury	£220

SKIN BOOSTERS

Lumieyes	£150
Polynucleotide (Face, Neck, Chest or Under	£200 Eyes)
Profhilo	£220
(Face, Hands, Neck or Chest)	

PDO COG

Cheek thread lift	£300
Jaw thread lift	£300
Full face thread lift	£550

FACIALS

Expert pro cleanse facial	£75	Polynucleotide	£99
Carbon Laser Facial	£89	Microneedle facial	
Hydro Oxygen Facial	£89	100% renewal peel treatment	£120
Laser Rejuvenation Facial	£89	(with home care kit)	

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

B12 Injection	£30	Vitamin D Injection	£30
Vitamin B Injections	£30	Biotin Injection	£50
Vitamin C Injection	£30		

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

(CONSULTATION & PATCH TEST REQUIRED PRIOR TO ALL LASER TREATMENTS).

Pigmentation Reduction	£99	Thread veins/broken	£160
Back Acne Treatment	£150	capillaries	

RF - SKIN TIGHTENING

Abdomen		Calves		Thighs	
Single session	£50	Single session	£50	Single session	£50
Course of six	£220	Course of six	£220	Course of six	£220
Buttocks		Flanks (Love Har		Upper Arms	
Single session	£50	Single session	£50	Single session	£50
Course of six	£220	Course of six	£220	Course of six	£220

LASH TREATMENTS

Fullset		Infills		Brows	
Classics	£51	Classics	£36	Wax	£6
Hybrids	£59	Creambath	£40	Henna Brows	£30
Russian Volume	£67	Hybrids	£46	Wax and Tint	£15
Wispy Russians	£70	Russian Volume	£51		
		Wispy Russians	£55		

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON EACH TREATMENT VISIT WWW.ALLGLOWEDUP.CO.UK OR CALL 07494838418

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

(CONSULTATION & PATCH TEST REQUIRED PRIOR TO ALL LASER TREATMENTS).

Upper Lip & Chin		Bikini		Under Arm & Bikini	
Single session	£30	Single session	£80	Single session	£130
Course or six	£150	Course of six	£410	Course or six	£640
1 Small Area (Not listed)		Full Face		Under Arm & Hollywood	
Single session	£40	Single session	£90	Single session	£150
		Course of six	£430	Course of six	£700
1 Medium Area (Not	listed)				
Single session £60		Full Arm & Under Arm		Under Arm, Bikini & Half Leg	
		Single session	£100	Single session	£180
Under Arm		Course of six	£490	Course of six	£900
Single session	£60				
Course of six £280		Hollywood / Brazilian		Under Arm, Bikini	
Course of six	£280	Hollywood / Brazili	an	Under Arm, Bikini	
Course of six	£280	Single session	an £100	Under Arm, Bikini & Full Leg	
Course of six Male Beard Defining				& Full Leg	£220
		Single session	£100		£220 £1000
Male Beard Definin		Single session	£100	& Full Leg Single session	
Male Beard Defining	g/	Single session Course of six	£100	& Full Leg Single session	
Male Beard Defining Reduction Single session	g/ £60	Single session Course of six Full Leg	£100 £490	& Full Leg Single session Course of six Full Body	
Male Beard Defining Reduction Single session	g/ £60 £300	Single session Course of six Full Leg Single session	£100 £490 £120	& Full Leg Single session Course of six Full Body Single session	£1000
Male Beard Defining Reduction Single session Course of six 1 Large Area (Not list	g/ £60 £300 ted)	Single session Course of six Full Leg Single session	£100 £490 £120	& Full Leg Single session Course of six Full Body	£1000
Male Beard Defining Reduction Single session Course of six	g/ £60 £300	Single session Course of six Full Leg Single session Course of six	£100 £490 £120	& Full Leg Single session Course of six Full Body Single session	£1000
Male Beard Defining Reduction Single session Course of six 1 Large Area (Not list	g/ £60 £300 ted)	Single session Course of six Full Leg Single session Course of six Mens Chest, Stomach or Back	£100 £490 £120	& Full Leg Single session Course of six Full Body Single session Course of six (full) Unlimited Laser	£1000 £300 £1200
Male Beard Defining Reduction Single session Course of six 1 Large Area (Not list	g/ £60 £300 ted)	Single session Course of six Full Leg Single session Course of six Mens Chest,	£100 £490 £120 £480	& Full Leg Single session Course of six Full Body Single session Course of six (full)	£1000

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

(CONSULTATION & PATCH TEST REQUIRED PRIOR TO ALL LASER TREATMENTS).

Very Small Tattoo (1-3cm)		Medium Tattoo (9-15cm)		SPMU Eyebrows	£85
Single session Course of eight	£50 £250	Single session Course of eight	£80 £400	& Lip Blush Removal	
Small Tattoo (4-8cm)		Large Tattoo (16-20cm)		XI Tattoo (21cm+)	
Single session	£65	Single session	£85	Single session Course of eight	£100 £565